Releases - May 08, 2019

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Na Type of Release

305811
286597
263763
305134
305902
263401
303219
273544
296575
306074
296050
303629
285099
259025
304049
015704
281172
169841
306070
208028
304852
155953
291359
187857
243569

Wright
York
Morrison
Evitts
Day
Richardson
Charlton
Lahman
Green
Chilton
Rushing
King
Cox
Garrett
Chappell
Jones
Ray
Dowdy
Cockroft
Mallas
Murphy
Embry
Love
Franklin
Mcintyre

Cynthia
Alicia
Thomas
Timothy
Michael
Christopher
Adrianne
James
Amose
Dustin
Jason
Jordan
William
Darryl
Rebecca
Robert
Robert
James
Joseph
James
Latasha
Billy
Terrah
Tony
Allen

Ann

Shane

WADE

Lamar
Clark

Daniel
Wayne

H
Thomas
D
Roland

J

N
Fontaine
Michael

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Hardin County Jail
Christian County Jail
Warren County Jail
Clay County Jail
Russell County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp

Hopkins County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Webster County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Jackson County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cnir
Franklin County Regional Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Bluegrass Career Development Ceni Class B (10 - 20 years)

Dismas Charities, Portland
Green River Corr. Complex

Webster County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Barren County Jail
Webster County Jail

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



