DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Na	a Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
305811 Wright	Cynthia	Ann	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286597 York	Alicia		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263763 Morrison	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305134 Evitts	Timothy	Shane	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305902 Day	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263401 Richardson	Christopher	WADE	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303219 Charlton	Adrianne		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273544 Lahman	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296575 Green	Amose		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
306074 Chilton	Dustin	Lamar	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296050 Rushing	Jason	Clark	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303629 King	Jordan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285099 Cox	William	Daniel	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259025 Garrett	Darryl	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
304049 Chappell	Rebecca		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
015704 Jones	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bluegrass Career Development Cen	ntClass B (10 - 20 years)
281172 Ray	Robert	Н	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
169841 Dowdy	James	Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
306070 Cockroft	Joseph	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208028 Mallas	James	Roland	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
304852 Murphy	Latasha		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
155953 Embry	Billy	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291359 Love	Terrah	Ν	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187857 Franklin	Tony	Fontaine	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243569 Mcintyre	Allen	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)